
Extrato por período
Cliente: BARRACAO CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 4692 | 006 | 00000023-3

Data: 01/08/2024 - 08:46

Mês: Julho/2024

Período: 1 - 31

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 63.515,06 C

05/07/2024 309276 PG ORG GOV 250,00 D 63.265,06 C

05/07/2024 114947 ENVIO TED 7.704,11 D 55.560,95 C

05/07/2024 051137 ENVIO TEV 20.307,29 D 35.253,66 C

05/07/2024 051137 ENVIO TEV 13.145,51 D 22.108,15 C

17/07/2024 000001 CRED TED 169.000,00 C 191.108,15 C

19/07/2024 050989 PAG BOLETO 209,94 D 190.898,21 C

19/07/2024 051542 PAG BOLETO 4.185,20 D 186.713,01 C

19/07/2024 831316 PG ORG GOV 7.594,41 D 179.118,60 C

19/07/2024 106187 ENVIO TED 4.319,55 D 174.799,05 C

19/07/2024 106387 ENVIO TED 2.459,43 D 172.339,62 C

19/07/2024 106640 ENVIO TED 3.157,15 D 169.182,47 C

19/07/2024 106885 ENVIO TED 3.157,15 D 166.025,32 C

19/07/2024 106994 ENVIO TED 2.303,36 D 163.721,96 C

19/07/2024 107215 ENVIO TED 2.857,42 D 160.864,54 C

19/07/2024 107438 ENVIO TED 3.154,10 D 157.710,44 C

19/07/2024 107520 ENVIO TED 3.154,10 D 154.556,34 C

19/07/2024 107639 ENVIO TED 4.553,23 D 150.003,11 C

19/07/2024 107723 ENVIO TED 2.733,47 D 147.269,64 C

19/07/2024 107862 ENVIO TED 111,63 D 147.158,01 C

19/07/2024 108649 ENVIO TED 3.023,20 D 144.134,81 C

19/07/2024 191036 ENVIO TEV 4.773,83 D 139.360,98 C

19/07/2024 191037 ENVIO TEV 5.101,66 D 134.259,32 C

19/07/2024 191039 ENVIO TEV 2.266,32 D 131.993,00 C

19/07/2024 191039 ENVIO TEV 2.713,94 D 129.279,06 C

19/07/2024 191041 ENVIO TEV 2.009,80 D 127.269,26 C

19/07/2024 191044 ENVIO TEV 1.010,99 D 126.258,27 C

25/07/2024 046381 PAG BOLETO 302,80 D 125.955,47 C



25/07/2024 046929 PAG BOLETO 244,90 D 125.710,57 C

25/07/2024 048147 PAG BOLETO 75,00 D 125.635,57 C

25/07/2024 884049 PAG AGUA 65,49 D 125.570,08 C

25/07/2024 884228 PG LUZ/GAS 362,86 D 125.207,22 C

25/07/2024 884357 PG PREFEIT 3.329,15 D 121.878,07 C

25/07/2024 884403 PG PREFEIT 8,37 D 121.869,70 C

25/07/2024 104548 ENVIO TED 395,00 D 121.474,70 C

25/07/2024 104833 ENVIO TED 3.971,38 D 117.503,32 C

25/07/2024 104993 ENVIO TED 190,00 D 117.313,32 C

25/07/2024 105067 ENVIO TED 4.770,00 D 112.543,32 C

25/07/2024 105207 ENVIO TED 2.375,00 D 110.168,32 C

25/07/2024 105356 ENVIO TED 497,00 D 109.671,32 C

25/07/2024 105473 ENVIO TED 284,32 D 109.387,00 C

25/07/2024 105583 ENVIO TED 726,55 D 108.660,45 C

25/07/2024 105712 ENVIO TED 200,00 D 108.460,45 C

25/07/2024 105828 ENVIO TED 2.767,42 D 105.693,03 C

25/07/2024 251200 ENVIO TEV 3.900,00 D 101.793,03 C

25/07/2024 251205 ENVIO TEV 6.935,39 D 94.857,64 C

25/07/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 69,00 D 94.788,64 C

26/07/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 2.398,93 D 92.389,71 C

30/07/2024 289211 APLICACAO 92.389,71 D 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


